(a) installation of one (1) furnace replacement, model Trane S9X2 – 60,000 BTU 95% efficiency, 

to be installed by Affordable Comfort; and  

(b) removal and disposal of one (1) old furnace.  

4.2 The Prize has an approximate value of six thousand nine hundred ninety-nine Canadian dollars 

(CDN$6,999).   

4.3 Winner is not entitled to monetary difference between actual Prize value and stated approximate 

Prize value, if any. 

4.4 The Sponsors and/or the Sponsors’ representatives will contact the Winner to coordinate the 

provision of the Prize within two (2) days once such Winner has been successfully contacted and